
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

M M3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI REIGN Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 05/06/2021, R5, M 2M 4M 4M M3/1J. Davis 486896 12/0172

 2 TAP OUT AVA Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 31/05/2021, R10, M 2M 8M 7P M3/1S. Burgis 487064 8/0154

 3 RED ON BLACK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 4M 3M 3P M3/1J. Zammit 494789 6/0191

 4 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 09/06/2021, R6, P 5P 4C 4M M3/2R. Thomas 491785 6/0146

 5 COCO SUZY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 7M 5M 5P M3/1M. Smith 488860 7/0100

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/084

 7 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R11, M 8M 7P 8P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KURO WARRIOR 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1P. Daly 529671 4/3219

 2 DESPICABLE TAYLA Last start placegetter RIC, 14/05/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1S. Easey 529710 6/3195

 3 BARRY BOLT Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3M. Glasson 508288 5/1186

 4 LITTLE WHISKY Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3T. Provost 532419 3/1180

 5 CHICAGO MERC Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Davis 523978 1/0162

 6 SHOWTIME TIGER 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1G. Stewart 526630 4/3144

 7 DISCARD ROAD 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3Y 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/2130

 8 JOHANNA JEWEL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/187

 9 WISHING Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3K. Drynan 534227 2/1186

 10 RUDDY BLUSH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/2J. Gatt 500454 3/2186

 11 WISHING LUCK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R3, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0146

 12 DAISY'S BOY Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 534140 3/0105

 13 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4C. Carl 538138 1/0101

 14 COCO SUZY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 7M 5M 5P 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/5100

 15 TEENY TIGER Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4G. Stewart 539115 1/098

 16 BLAZING XENI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/090

 17 SABATA RAPTOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R10, P 4P 7Y 5P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 7/688

 18 LEKTRA COLLETT Weighted points score MTG, 01/04/2021, R3, PR2 5P 7P 1P 5/4J. Grief 537493 1/084

 19 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/184

 20 MISS SPRINGFIELD Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Grief 531158 1/083

 21 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/181

 22 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R11, M 8M 7P 8P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/081

 23 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Knowles 522916 2/181

 24 CHARITA'S JET Weighted points score NOW, 10/05/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4P. Daly 521046 2/069

 25 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/066

 26 CORLESS A MEDIC Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3J. Chapman 532044 2/166

 27 ALKIRA 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/364
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P FFA 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND GIRL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6P 1P 1/1D. Croser 524915 9/8239

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start winner RIC, 09/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2M. Knowles 526972 6/5198

 3 SIZZLE FLY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/06/2021, R4, C 6C 2P 3C 3/1/2A. Bell 531221 10/5270

 4 SALUTE TO EXCEL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/06/2021, R9, P 5P 3M 1M 3/1/1A. Williams 491774 14/8218

 5 BARBARESCO Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R5, C 8C 7C 4P 3/1/1D. Thomas 499307 10/5139

 6 PRESTON LEE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 527758 7/4201

 7 GOOD ODDS REWARD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 7C 7P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 531163 10/9112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA'S PRIDE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/06/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1C. Windle 534026 0/0112

 2 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 7P M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/088

 3 NALA BEAR Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5Y M/1T. Vella-Powell 526238 0/088

 4 DOWNTOWN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/06/2021, R4, P

RIC, 26/05/2021, R2, P

6Y 2P 3P M/1L. Fletcher 493179 0/0112

 5 DESPICABLE RYDER First start M/1M. Pryce 528698 0/00

 6 DESPICABLE QUEST First start M/1M. Pryce 528697 0/00

 7 BARCIA QUALITY First start M/1D. Thomas 538073 0/00

 8 MY OWN CARGO First start M/1A. Williams 521391 0/00

 9 SPICED RUM First start M/1D. Thomas 537884 0/00

 10 RAW TERROR Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 25/05/2021, R1, P 4P M/1C. Betts 538144 0/058

 11 PRINCESS BEA 2 Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 10/06/2021, R1, P 6P M/1A. Bell 527411 0/042

 12 SOMETHING FAB Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4Y M/1G. Erwin 527034 0/080

 13 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/062

 14 WINSTON BEAU 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/05/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/058

 15 FAY SPARKLES 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1S. Francis 534265 0/048

 16 RAFIKI Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 8Y 5Y 6Y M/1T. Vella-Powell 526234 0/042

 17 QUEEN ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 6P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IPSO FACTO Last start winner RIC, 30/05/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2C. Carl 525699 6/4188

 2 PRESTON LEE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 527758 7/4201

 3 MALIN BEG MILLIE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2A. Bell 529665 5/4195

 4 GOOD ODDS REWARD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R3, C 7C 7P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 531163 10/9112

 5 ZAPPA Last start winner BUL, 08/06/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3F. Micallef 532697 2/1136

 6 CAN SHE HURDLE Last start winner RIC, 02/06/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 7Y 5/4P. Barnes 530601 1/0118

 7 KURO WARRIOR 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1P. Daly 529671 4/3219

 8 ZARMAY Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4P. Barnes 530605 5/0198

 9 DESPICABLE NELLY Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R12, P 3P 2Y 3P 5/4S. Easey 523718 1/0178

 10 SHOWTIME TIGER 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1G. Stewart 526630 4/3144

 11 DISCARD ROAD 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3Y 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/2130

 12 MISTER MAC Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 2P 6P (FEL)P 5/3J. Grief 533922 2/1123

 13 MISSILE EDITION Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 7Y 5/4N. Lyford 532590 2/0110

 14 JILLIAN JEWELS Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2J. Zammit 500241 3/296

 15 JOHANNA JEWEL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/187

 16 RED ON BLACK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 4M 3M 3P 5/3J. Zammit 494789 6/1191

 17 RUDDY BLUSH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/2J. Gatt 500454 3/2186

 18 WISHING LUCK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R3, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0146

 19 IMPATIENT RAE Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0138

 20 BONDURANT Weighted points score WPK, 05/06/2021, R10, M 4M 1M 5M 5/1J. Chapman 477434 10/3125

 21 TWO CAN TOMMY Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 3Y 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 1/0122

 22 BLINKS Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/3102

 23 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score WPK, 09/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Thomas 531396 1/096

 24 GOLSPIE MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4K. Waddington 494263 1/093

 25 BLAZING XENI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/090

 26 SABATA RAPTOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R10, P 4P 7Y 5P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 7/688

 27 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/084

 28 MOZZIE Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R10, P 7P 6Y 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/483

 29 TRICKY TRENEAR Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4P. Bailey 532570 1/078

 30 ALKIRA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/364
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAPPA Last start winner BUL, 08/06/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3F. Micallef 532697 2/1136

 2 CAN SHE HURDLE Last start winner RIC, 02/06/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 7Y 5/4P. Barnes 530601 1/0118

 3 KURO WARRIOR 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1P. Daly 529671 4/3219

 4 ZARMAY Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4P. Barnes 530605 5/0198

 5 DESPICABLE NELLY Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R12, P 3P 2Y 3P 5/4S. Easey 523718 1/0178

 6 SHOWTIME TIGER 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1G. Stewart 526630 4/3144

 7 DISCARD ROAD 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 3Y 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/2130

 8 MISTER MAC Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 2P 6P (FEL)P 5/3J. Grief 533922 2/1123

 9 MISSILE EDITION Last start placegetter WAU, 09/06/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 7Y 5/4N. Lyford 532590 2/0110

 10 JILLIAN JEWELS Last start placegetter RIC, 04/06/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2J. Zammit 500241 3/296

 11 JOHANNA JEWEL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/187

 12 RED ON BLACK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 4M 3M 3P 5/3J. Zammit 494789 6/1191

 13 RUDDY BLUSH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/2J. Gatt 500454 3/2186

 14 WISHING LUCK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R3, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0146

 15 IMPATIENT RAE Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0138

 16 BONDURANT Weighted points score WPK, 05/06/2021, R10, M 4M 1M 5M 5/1J. Chapman 477434 10/3125

 17 TWO CAN TOMMY Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 3Y 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 1/0122

 18 BLINKS Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/3102

 19 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score WPK, 09/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Thomas 531396 1/096

 20 GOLSPIE MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4K. Waddington 494263 1/093

 21 BLAZING XENI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/090

 22 SABATA RAPTOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R10, P 4P 7Y 5P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 7/688

 23 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/084

 24 MOZZIE Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R10, P 7P 6Y 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/483

 25 TRICKY TRENEAR Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4P. Bailey 532570 1/078

 26 ALKIRA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/364
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLEETFOOT PUNK Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 4P 5/4P. Moran 535644 1/0132

 2 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4Y 5P 5/4F. Micallef 532698 1/084

 3 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P M/1N. Hedley 531395 0/0130

 4 LAUPER Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 2P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/0110

 5 LITTLE LOKI Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/0100

 6 FRONT ROW Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 5P M/1A. Proctor 533466 0/086

 7 DEVIOUS FLYER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/05/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P M/1N. Hedley 531397 0/078

 8 RIVERSIDE SUPER Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R3, P 5P 8Y 6Y M/1M. Williams 525893 0/060

 9 STILTON SAPPHIRE Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P M/1K. Rees 498944 0/054

 10 CEDAR GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P M/1A. Bell 526337 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA DANIEL Last start winner RIC, 06/06/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2A. Bell 529687 10/7282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCATOR CLOSER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/2J. Chapman 499352 14/8189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIZZLE FLY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/06/2021, R4, C 6C 2P 3C 3/1/2A. Bell 531221 10/5270

 2 SALUTE TO EXCEL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/06/2021, R9, P 5P 3M 1M 3/1/1A. Williams 491774 14/8218
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 7P M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/088

 2 PRINCESS BEA 1 Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 10/06/2021, R1, P 6P M/1A. Bell 527411 0/042

 3 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/062

 4 WINSTON BEAU 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/05/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/058

 5 ANOTHER FAY Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1F. Wotton 536369 0/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAN CAN GO Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/2180

 2 MAJESTIC BEAUTY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 09/06/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 7P 5/2J. Brown 508480 4/2114

 3 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 528265 9/3151

 4 JERRY POP Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 5/496

 5 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start placegetter GAR, 04/06/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1H. Sarkis 534146 0/0138

 2 TEAMSTER Last start placegetter GAR, 04/06/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1H. Sarkis 529891 0/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 June 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEQUIN Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 1/0111
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